No

10

Crew
George Lepley/
Dale Bowen

Kevin Procter /
Jamie Edwards

Baz Jordan/ Arwel

Jenkins

Matthew Robinson

/ Sam Collis
Nick Elliott/ Dave
Price

Ben friend/ Cliff
simmons
RICHARD HILL/
Patrick Cooper
Chris Ingram/
Michael Gilbey
Barry McKenna/
Andrew Hayes
Adrian
Hetherington/
Ronan O'Neill

Car CcC
Mitsubishi 1998
Galant VR4

Ford Sierra 2000
Sapphire

Cosworth 4x4
Mitsubishi 1993
Galant

Ford Escort RS 1998
Fiat 131 Abarth 1998

Ford Escort mk2 0

FORD ESCORT
RS1800

Triumph TR7 V8 3500

1975

Ford MK2 0
escort

Ford Escort 1998

RS1800

Class
F3

F3

F3

D5

G2

D5

D5

G2

D5

D5

Riponian Stages National Rally 2024

Final Entry List
Club Entrant/Sponsor
RAC Jordan Road Surfacing / The Cobble Shop / Kielder

Northallerton / RAC

RAC/ RAC Maesteg &
DMC

Malton MC / RAC MC/
Matlock MC / RAC MC

RAC

RAC

rac

Stockport 061/
Aberystwyth & District

Monaghan

RAC

WT / Witham Motorsport Oils / Jason Lepley Motorsp
Procters Coaches

RALLIART Rampton/Jordan For Greener
Roads/Jondel Race Engines

Robinson Road Planing Services
Rallysport Development

Allglass Anglia

R H MOTORS

DAVID APPLEBY ENGINEERING
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No
11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Crew

Daniel Mennell/
Richard Wise
David Brown /
Richard Wardle
David Crossen/
Ben Teggart
James Lepley/
Simon Jones
Paul Thompson /
Josh Davison
Michael McDaid/
Declan Casey

Owen McMackin/

Paul Mc Cann
Rudi Lancaster/
Guy Weaver
Josh Carr/ osian
owen

Tim Pearcey/ Steve

Pugh
Leigh Armstrong/
Ken Bowman

Ben Jemison/ Dave

Jackson

Gareth Bevan/
Dafydd Evans

Car CcC
Ford Escort Mk2 1998

Ford Mk2 1998
Ford Escort 1998
RS1800
Ford Escort 1998
Ford Escort 2
Ford Escort Mk2 1975
RS1800
Ford Escort 1993
RS1800
Ford Escort 1975
RS1800

Ford Escort Mk1 0

Ford Escort 1998

Ford Escort RS 1993

Vauxhall 2600
Chevette HSR

Ford Escort RS 1998

Class
D5

D5

D5

D5

D5

D5

D5

D5

C3

C4 &

C5

D5

D4

D5

Club

Malton/ RACMC /
Middlesex County AC

Malton / Malton, Saltire,
Yorkshire Wolds

RACMC/ Maiden City
RAC/ Brought on and
Breton MC

Malton / Hexham
RAC/ RAC/Skibbereen
Omagh/ RAC / Manx
Autosport
WSSCC/RAC

RAC/ RDMC

Ripon/ Aberystwth &
DMC/RACMC

RAC/ RAC/Swansea

York MC/ York

Lampeter & District

Entrant/Sponsor
Mennell Motors

Kartec

Crossen Engineering

Kielder WT, Witham Motorsport Oils

McDaid Pharmacy

McMackin Contracts Ltd

Woolacombe Bay Holiday Parks

Alpha Energy
RACEPAINT CO.UK PRACTICAL CAR & VAN
RENTAL

lan Jemison Engineering/Alloywheelrepairs.com

Freemans Bodyshop



No
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Crew

Jeremy Easson/
Mike Reynolds

David Goose / Paul

Turner

Derek Belbin /
James Burns
Philip Squires/
Mick Squires

shaun bolt/ Shaun

Layland

Mike Reed/ John
Millington

Andrew Robinson/

Kev Wilson

David Gathercole/

Jane Edgington

Nick Kitching / Sion

Cunniff

Andrew Siddall/
Gary McElhinney

David Dobson/
Brian Hodgson

Car
Ford Escort mk1

Ford Escort
RS1800

Ford MK11
Escort RS1800

Ford Escort

ford escort Mk2

Ford Rs 2000

Ford Escort
MK11

Escort Mk1

Ford Escort RS
1800

FIAT 131
Mirafiori

Ford Escort
MK2

CcC
1998

1995

1975

1998

1998

1998

1993

1993

1975

1998

1998

Class

C4 &
C5

CatH
Class
H2

D5

D5

D3

D3

D5

C4 &
C5

D5

CatH
Class
H2
CatH
Class
H2

Club
RAC

East Elloe / Malton

Tdmc

R.A.C

roger albert clark / SHMC

Ripon/ RAC

Malton/ Ripon/ Roger

Albert

Roger Albert Clark Motor
Club/ RAC

Ripon/ C&A

Historic Rally car register
8313/ 9252

RAC/ Eden Valley Motor
Club

Entrant/Sponsor

Rally And Competition Equipment

Al Gates and securities

Reed Group. Spectrum

A R Pumpcrete, Yorkshire Flapjack Ltd

Gathercole plant Hire

n/a

Vincent Dobson Builders Ltd



No
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Crew

Dave Lucking/
Amelia Lucking

Tony Thompson/
Matthew
Thompson
Andrew Smith/
Georgina Smith

Steve Magson/
Steve Bielby

Dave Forrest/
Jamie Forrest
Terry Cree/ Richard
Shores

Mark Boulton/
Graham Wild

lan Hildreth/ Sarah
Wetton

Steve Korky Ward /
Phil Sandham

Phillip Harris/
Derek Davies

Carl Stuttard/ Harry
Walshaw

Car

Ford Escort
MKII RS1800

Ford Escort
RS1800

Ford Escort
RS2000

Vauxhall Astra
RWD

Ford Escort Mk2

Bmw 2002ti

Ford Escort

RS2000

Ford Escort

MK?2

FORD Escort

RS1800

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2

CcC
1975

2000

1998

1998

1998

1998

1998

1975

1993

1998

Class

CatH
Class
H2

D5

CatH
Class
H2

CatH
Class
H2

D3

C3

C3

CatH
Class
H2

G2

C3

D3

Club
Ripon

Northallerton/ Ripon

Malton MC

RAC /Malton/ RAC

llkley & District - RAC -
Malton

Malton

RAC/ RAC/HRCR/Border
MC

York MC

Malton/ MORECAMBE
AND WHICKHAM

RAC/ Swansea

Malton MC/ De Lacy MC

Entrant/Sponsor
ePCS Ltd

Cobots Online

SM Autocare Ltd

Strasse Porsche PMC Midlands Millers Oils

Beechwood Leisure Caravan Sales

Boulton Haulage

Twenty Five York Ltd and SEB Rally Sport

Harris & Co

CS Property Solutions Ltd



No Crew Car CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor

47 Matt Bown / Tom Hillman Avenger 1600 Cat2 Matlock MC/ BTRDA/ Bown Brothers MOT Centre/ Rhames
Murphy Cl & Mid-Derbyshire
C2
48 Bill Douglas/ Dave Volvo 244 GL 2127 D4 Blackbird GB Rally Prep Kettering
Tearl Autoclub/Boundless

There are 47 entries, and 47 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 17:40 GMT and were signed by Alan Hill (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

18

16
23
33
37
20
24
25
39
12

30

Cls

F3

D5

D5

D5

G2

D5

D5

D5

D5

D4

D5

D5

C3

D5
C4&C5
Cat H Class H2
D5

D3
G2

Riponian Stages National Rally 2024

Final Individual Times

Crew 1 2 3
George Lepley/ Dale Bowen 6:10 9:18 7:20
Matthew Robinson / Sam Collis 6:16 9:20 7:32
Adrian Hetherington/ Ronan O'Neill 6:22 9:23 7:32
Ben friend/ Cliff simmons 6:19 9:32 7:32
Nick Elliott/ Dave Price 6:12 9:40 7:36
Barry McKenna/ Andrew Hayes 6:17 10:06 7:35
Owen McMackin/ Paul Mc Cann 6:31 9:43 741
RICHARD HILL/ Patrick Cooper 6:25 9:45 7:49
Paul Thompson / Josh Davison 6:33 9:40 7:42
Ben Jemison/ Dave Jackson 6:28 10:10 8:04
Nick Kitching / Sion Cunniff 6:45 10:02 7:52
Tony Thompson/ Matthew Thompson 7:00 10:00 7:57
Josh Carr/ osian owen 6:44 10:11 8:00
Gareth Bevan/ Dafydd Evans 6:40 10:06 8:04
Jeremy Easson/ Mike Reynolds 6:43 10:25 8:23
Steve Magson/ Steve Bielby 6:42 10:18 8:16
David Brown / Richard Wardle 6:43 10:40 8:02
Mike Reed/ John Millington 6:55 10:30

Chris Ingram/ Michael Gilbey 6:42 10:30

4
6:10
6:15
6:23
6:24
6:19
6:21
6:35
6:35
6:26
6:36
6:34
6:37
6:46
6:49
6:41
6:54
6:38

In Position Order

5
9:15
9:29
9:21
9:25
9:38
9:24
9:36
9:28
10:18

9:55
10:06
10:06
10:03
10:05
10:04
10:23

9:59

6
7:30
7:28
7:30
7:29
7:41
7:29
7:40
7:48
7:45
7:51
8:14
8:05
8:02
8:08
7:59
8:09
8:05

Car 12 Penalty detalils:-
8:13 6:56 10:23 8:17
8:13 7:46 10:14 8:.01

to MTC 3

Cils OIA

Penalty Total Pos Pos

45:43 1 1

46:20 1 2

46:31 2 3

46:41 3 4

47:06 1 5

47:12 4 6

4746 5 7

47:50 6 8

48:24 7 9

49:04 1 10

49:33 8 11

49:45 9 12

49:46 1 13

49:52 10 14

50:15 1 15

50:42 1 16

1.00 51.07 11 17
1:00 for 1:00 early at SA 5

51:14 1 18

51:26 2 19
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Car
28
3
21
41
27
29
38
11
22
47
46
26
32
44
43
36
48

Cls

D5

F3

C4&C5

C3

D5

D3

Cat H Class H2
D5

D5
Cat2Cl1&C2
D3

Cat H Class H2
C4&C5

G2

Cat H Class H2
Cat H Class H2
D4

Crew

Philip Squires/ Mick Squires

Baz Jordan/ Arwel Jenkins

Tim Pearcey/ Steve Pugh

Terry Cree/ Richard Shores
Derek Belbin / James Burns
shaun bolt/ Shaun Layland
Andrew Smith/ Georgina Smith
Daniel Mennell/ Richard Wise
Leigh Armstrong/ Ken Bowman
Matt Bown / Tom Murphy

Carl Stuttard/ Harry Walshaw
David Goose / Paul Turner

David Gathercole/ Jane Edgington
Steve Korky Ward / Phil Sandham
lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton

Dave Lucking/ Amelia Lucking

Bill Douglas/ Dave Tearl

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1
Wass Moor 1
5.46 miles

1
6:58
7:09
7:06
7:00
6:56
7:06
7:21
6:04

11:00
7:04
7:11
7:29
7:02
6:48
7:13
6:32
8:32

Stage 2 Stage 3
Cropton 1 Gale Rigg 1
9.00 miles 6.86 miles

2
10:30
10:28
10:32
10:33
10:39
10:40
10:50
16:44

9:54
10:49
11:13
11:12
14:20
10:25
11:08
18:00
13:13

3
8:26
8:23
8:27
8:15
8:23
8:25
8:28
7:29
7:57
8:46
8:54
8:37
8:39

14:00
8:50
8:22

10:21

4
6:50
6:50
7:03
7:01
7:08
7:09
7:00
6:17
6:35
7:15
7:05
7:06
6:51
6:52

10:15
6:57
8:58

Stage 4
Wass Moor 2

5.46 miles

5
10:25
10:19
10:08
10:46
10:42
10:34
10:49

9:21
10:05
11:06
10:46
10:31
10:56
10:40
11:34
10:35
13:20

6
8:19
8:20
8:16
8:23
8:26
8:34
8:26
7:32
8:05
8:42
8:42
8:57
8:30
8:21
9:07
8:18

10:37

Penalty

Stage 5
Cropton 2
9.00 miles

Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos

51:28
51:29
51:32
51:58
52:14
52:28
52:54
53:27
53:36
53:42
53:51
53:52
56:18
57:06
58:07
58:44
1:05:01

12 20
2 21
2 22
2 23
13 24
2 25
2 26
14 27
15 28
1 29
3 30
3 31
3 32
3 33
4 34
5 35
2 36
Stage 6
Gale Rigg 2
6.86 miles



These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 17:40 GMT and were signed by Alan Hill (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
C3

Riponian Stages National Rally 2024

Final

Crew

George Lepley/ Dale Bowen
Kevin Procter / Jamie Edwards
Baz Jordan/ Arwel Jenkins
Matthew Robinson / Sam Collis
Nick Elliott/ Dave Price

Ben friend/ Cliff simmons
RICHARD HILL/ Patrick Cooper
Chris Ingram/ Michael Gilbey
Barry McKenna/ Andrew Hayes
Adrian Hetherington/ Ronan O'Neill
Daniel Mennell/ Richard Wise

David Brown / Richard Wardle

David Crossen/ Ben Teggart
James Lepley/ Simon Jones
Paul Thompson / Josh Davison
Michael McDaid/ Declan Casey
Owen McMackin/ Paul Mc Cann
Rudi Lancaster/ Guy Weaver

Josh Carr/ osian owen

1
6:10
6:30
7:09
6:16
6:12
6:19
6:25
6:42
6:17
6:22
6:04
6:43

6:26
6:33
6:20
6:31
6:25
6:44

2
9:18
10:14
10:28
9:20
9:40
9:32
9:45
10:30
10:06
9:23
16:44
10:40

9:47
9:40
9:45
9:43
9:55
10:11

Individual Times

3
7:20
8:08
8:23
7:32
7:36
7:32
7:49
8:13
7:35
7:32
7:29
8:02

4
6:10

6:50
6:15
6:19
6:24
6:35
7:46
6:21
6:23
6:17
6:38

In Starting Order

5
9:15

10:19
9:29
9:38
9:25
9:28

10:14
9:24
9:21
9:21
9:59

6
7:30

8:20
7:28
7:41
7:29
7:48
8:.01
7:29
7:30
7:32
8:05

Car 12 Penalty details:-

11:41
7:42
7:45
741
7:58
8:00

6:26 10:18 7:45

6:35 9:36 7:40

6:46 10:03 8:02

Penalty  Total
45:43

Retired
51:29

46:20

47:06

46:41

47:50

51:26

47:12

46:31

53:27

1:00 51:07

to MTC 3

Cils OIA
Pos Pos
1 1
2 21
1
1
3
6
2 19
4
2
14 27
11 17

1:00 for 1:00 early at SA 5

Retired
Retired
48:24
Retired
4746
Retired
49:46

13
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Car
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Cls

C4&C5

D5

D4

D5

C4&C5

Cat H Class H2
D5

D5

D3

D3

D5

C4&C5

D5

Cat H Class H2
Cat H Class H2
Cat H Class H2
D5

Cat H Class H2
Cat H Class H2
D3

C3

C3

Cat H Class H2
G2

Crew

Tim Pearcey/ Steve Pugh

Leigh Armstrong/ Ken Bowman
Ben Jemison/ Dave Jackson
Gareth Bevan/ Dafydd Evans
Jeremy Easson/ Mike Reynolds
David Goose / Paul Turner

Derek Belbin / James Burns
Philip Squires/ Mick Squires
shaun bolt/ Shaun Layland

Mike Reed/ John Millington
Andrew Robinson/ Kev Wilson
David Gathercole/ Jane Edgington
Nick Kitching / Sion Cunniff
Andrew Siddall/ Gary McElhinney
David Dobson/ Brian Hodgson
Dave Lucking/ Amelia Lucking
Tony Thompson/ Matthew Thompson
Andrew Smith/ Georgina Smith
Steve Magson/ Steve Bielby
Dave Forrest/ Jamie Forrest
Terry Cree/ Richard Shores

Mark Boulton/ Graham Wild

lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton

Steve Korky Ward / Phil Sandham

1
7:06

11:00

6:28
6:40
6:43
7:29
6:56
6:58
7:06
6:55
6:49
7:02
6:45
6:51

6:32
7:00
7:21
6:42
6:42
7:00
6:48
7:13
6:48

2
10:32
9:54
10:10
10:06
10:25
11:12
10:39
10:30
10:40
10:30
10:31
14:20
10:02

18:00
10:00
10:50
10:18

10:33
10:33
11:08
10:25

3
8:27
7:57
8:04
8:04
8:23
8:37
8:23
8:26
8:25
8:13
8:10
8:39
7:52

8:22
7:57
8:28
8:16

8:15
8:14
8:50
14:00

4
7:03
6:35
6:36
6:49
6:41
7:06
7:08
6:50
7:09
6:56
6:49
6:51
6:34

6:57
6:37
7:00
6:54

7:01
6:52
10:15
6:52

5
10:08
10:05

9:55
10:05
10:04
10:31
10:42
10:25
10:34
10:23
10:13
10:56
10:06

10:35
10:06
10:49
10:23

10:46

11:34
10:40

6 Penalty
8:16
8:05
7:51
8:08
7:59
8:57
8:26
8:19
8:34
8:17
8:55
8:30
8:14

8:18
8:05
8:26
8:09

8:23

9:07
8:21

Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos
51:32 2 22
53:36 15 28
49:04 1 10
49:52 10 14
50:15 15
53:52 3 31
52:14 13 24
51:28 12 20
52:28 2 25
51:14 1 18
Retired
56:18 3 32
49:33 8 11

Engine Oil Leak
Retired

58:44 5 35

49:45 9 12

52:54 2 26

50:42 1 16
Retired

51:58 2 23
Retired

58:07 34

57:06 3 33



Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
45 C3 Phillip Harris/ Derek Davies Retired

46 D3 Carl Stuttard/ Harry Walshaw 7:11 11:13 8:54 7:05 10:46 8:42 53:51 3 30
47 Cat2 C1 & C2 Matt Bown / Tom Murphy 7:04 10:49 8:46 7:15 11:.06 8:42 53:42 1 29
48 D4 Bill Douglas/ Dave Tearl 8:32 13:13 10:21 8:58 13:20 10:37 1:05:.01 2 36

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Wass Moor 1 Cropton 1 Gale Rigg 1 Wass Moor 2 Cropton 2 Gale Rigg 2
5.46 miles 9.00 miles 6.86 miles 5.46 miles 9.00 miles 6.86 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 17:40 GMT and were signed by Alan Hill (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Riponian Stages National Rally 2024
Final Individual Times in Class Order to MTC 3

Cils OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Class C3

20 C3 Josh Carr/ osian owen 6:44 10:11 8:00 6:46 10:03 8:02 49:46 1 13

41 C3 Terry Cree/ Richard Shores 7:00 10:33 8:15 7:01 10:46 8:23 51:58 2 23
Class C4 & C5

25 C4 & C5 Jeremy Easson/ Mike Reynolds 6:43 10:25 8:23 6:41 10:04 7:59 50:15 1 15

21 C4 & C5 Tim Pearcey/ Steve Pugh 7:.06 10:32 8:27 7:03 10:08 8:16 51:32 2 22

32 C4 & C5 David Gathercole/ Jane Edgington 7:02 14:20 8:39 6:51 10:56 8:30 56:18 3 32
ClassCat2C1 & C2

47 Cat?2 C1 & C2 Matt Bown / Tom Murphy 7:04 10:49 8:46 7:15 11:06 8:42 53:42 1 29
Class Cat H Class H2

39 CatH Class H2 Steve Magson/ Steve Bielby 6:42 10:18 8:16 6:54 10:23 8:09 50:42 1 16

38 CatH Class H2 Andrew Smith/ Georgina Smith 7:21 10:50 8:28 7:00 10:49 8:26 52:54 2 26

26 CatH Class H2 David Goose / Paul Turner 7:29 11:12 8:37 7:06 10:31 857 53:52 3 31

43 Cat H Class H2 lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton 7:13 11:08 8:50 10:15 11:34 9:07 58:07 4 34

36 CatH Class H2 Dave Lucking/ Amelia Lucking 6:32 18:00 8:22 6:57 10:35 8:18 58:44 5 35
Class D3

30 D3 Mike Reed/ John Millington 6:55 10:30 8:13 6:56 10:23 8:17 51:14 1 18

29 D3 shaun bolt/ Shaun Layland 7:06 10:40 8:25 7:09 10:34 8:34 52:28 2 25

46 D3 Carl Stuttard/ Harry Walshaw 7:11 11:13 8:54 7:05 10:46 8:42 53:51 3 30

Class D4
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Car
23
48
Class D5
4
10

18

7
16
33
37
24
12

28
27
11
22
Class F3
1
3
Class G2
5

Cls
D4
D4

D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5

D5
D5
D5
D5

F3
F3

G2

Crew
Ben Jemison/ Dave Jackson

Bill Douglas/ Dave Tearl

Matthew Robinson / Sam Collis
Adrian Hetherington/ Ronan O'Neill
Ben friend/ Cliff simmons

Barry McKenna/ Andrew Hayes
Owen McMackin/ Paul Mc Cann
RICHARD HILL/ Patrick Cooper
Paul Thompson / Josh Davison
Nick Kitching / Sion Cunniff

Tony Thompson/ Matthew Thompson
Gareth Bevan/ Dafydd Evans
David Brown / Richard Wardle

Philip Squires/ Mick Squires
Derek Belbin / James Burns
Daniel Mennell/ Richard Wise

Leigh Armstrong/ Ken Bowman

George Lepley/ Dale Bowen

Baz Jordan/ Arwel Jenkins

Nick Elliott/ Dave Price

1
6:28
8:32

6:16
6:22
6:19
6:17
6:31
6:25
6:33
6:45
7:00
6:40
6:43

6:58
6:56
6:04
11:00

6:10
7:09

6:12

2
10:10
13:13

9:20
9:23
9:32
10:06
9:43
9:45
9:40
10:02
10:00
10:06
10:40

10:30
10:39
16:44

9:54

9:18
10:28

9:40

3
8:04
10:21

7:32
7:32
7:32
7:35
7:41
7:49
7:42
7:52
7:57
8:04
8:02

4
6:36
8:58

6:15
6:23
6:24
6:21
6:35
6:35
6:26
6:34
6:37
6:49
6:38

5
9:55
13:20

9:29
9:21
9:25
9:24
9:36
9:28
10:18
10:06
10:06
10:05
9:59

6
7:51
10:37

7:28
7:30
7:29
7:29
7:40
7:48
7:45
8:14
8:05
8:08
8:05

Car 12 Penalty details:-

8:26
8:23
7:29
7:57

7:20
8:23

7:36

6:50
7:08
6:17
6:35

6:10
6:50

6:19

10:25
10:42

9:21
10:05

9:15
10:19

9:38

8:19
8:26
7:32
8:05

7:30
8:20

741

Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos

49:04 1 10
1:05:01 2 36
46:20 1 2
46:31 2 3
46:41 3 4
47:12 4 6
4746 5 7
47:50 6 8
48:24 7 9
49:33 8 11
49:45 9 12
49:52 10 14
1.00 51.07 11 17
1:00 for 1:00 early at SA 5

51:28 12 20
52:14 13 24
53:27 14 27
53:36 15 28
45:43 1
51:29 2 21
47:06 1 5



Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
8 G2 Chris Ingram/ Michael Gilbey 6:42 10:30 8:13 7:46 10:14 8:01 51:26 2 19
44 G2 Steve Korky Ward / Phil Sandham 6:48 10:25 14:.00 6:52 10:40 8:21 57:06 3 33

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Wass Moor 1 Cropton 1 Gale Rigg 1 Wass Moor 2 Cropton 2 Gale Rigg 2
5.46 miles 9.00 miles 6.86 miles 5.46 miles 9.00 miles 6.86 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 17:40 GMT and were signed by Alan Hill (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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18

16
23
33
37
20
24
25
39
12
30

28

D5
C4&C5
Cat H Class H2
D5
D3
G2
D5

Final

Crew

George Lepley/ Dale Bowen
Matthew Robinson / Sam Collis
Adrian Hetherington/ Ronan O'Neill

Ben friend/ Cliff simmons
Nick Elliott/ Dave Price

Barry McKenna/ Andrew Hayes
Owen McMackin/ Paul Mc Cann
RICHARD HILL/ Patrick Cooper
Paul Thompson / Josh Davison

Ben Jemison/ Dave Jackson

Nick Kitching / Sion Cunniff

Tony Thompson/ Matthew Thompson

Josh Carr/ osian owen

Gareth Bevan/ Dafydd Evans
Jeremy Easson/ Mike Reynolds
Steve Magson/ Steve Bielby
David Brown / Richard Wardle
Mike Reed/ John Millington
Chris Ingram/ Michael Gilbey
Philip Squires/ Mick Squires

Overall Results

Car

Mitsubishi Galant VR4
Ford Escort RS

Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort mk2

Fiat 131 Abarth

Ford MK2 escort

Ford Escort RS1800
FORD ESCORT RS1800
Ford Escort

Vauxhall Chevette HSR
Ford Escort RS 1800
Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort Mk1

Ford Escort RS

Ford Escort mk1
Vauxhall Astra RWD
Ford Mk2

Ford Rs 2000
Triumph TR7 V8

Ford Escort

Riponian Stages National Rally 2024

In Position Order

Total

to MTC 3

Cls O/A Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

Penalty Pos Pos

45:43
46:20
46:31
46:41
47:06
47:12
47:46
47:50
48:24
49:04
49:33
49:45
49:46
49:52
50:15
50:42
51:07
51:14
51:26
51:28

1
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12
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+0:37
+0:48
+0:58
+1:23
+1:29
+2:03
+2:07
+2:41
+3:21
+3:50
+4:02
+4:03
+4:09
+4:32
+4:59
+5:24
+5:31
+5:43
+5:45

+0:37
+0:11
+0:10
+0:25
+0:06
+0:34
+0:04
+0:34
+0:40
+0:29
+0:12
+0:01
+0:06
+0:23
+0:27
+0:25
+0:07
+0:12
+0:02


https://www.riponmotorsportclub.co.uk/riponian-stages
https://www.riponmotorsportclub.co.uk/riponian-stages

Car
3
21
41
27
29
38
11
22
47
46
26
32
44
43
36
48

Cls
F3
C4&C5
C3
D5
D3
Cat H Class H2
D5
D5
Cat2Cl&C2
D3
Cat H Class H2
C4&C5
G2
Cat H Class H2
Cat H Class H2
D4

Crew

Baz Jordan/ Arwel Jenkins

Tim Pearcey/ Steve Pugh

Terry Cree/ Richard Shores
Derek Belbin / James Burns
shaun bolt/ Shaun Layland
Andrew Smith/ Georgina Smith
Daniel Mennell/ Richard Wise
Leigh Armstrong/ Ken Bowman
Matt Bown / Tom Murphy

Carl Stuttard/ Harry Walshaw
David Goose / Paul Turner

David Gathercole/ Jane Edgington
Steve Korky Ward / Phil Sandham
lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton

Dave Lucking/ Amelia Lucking

Bill Douglas/ Dave Tearl

Car

Mitsubishi Galant

Ford Escort

Bmw 2002ti

Ford MK11 Escort RS1800
ford escort Mk2

Ford Escort RS2000
Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort RS

Hillman Avenger

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort RS1800
Escort Mk1

FORD Escort RS1800
Ford Escort MK2

Ford Escort MKII RS1800
Volvo 244 GL

Total

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

Penalty Pos Pos

51:29
51:32
51:58
52:14
52:28
52:54
53:27
53:36
53:42
53:51
53:52
56:18
57:06
58:07
58:44
1:05:01

2
2
2
13

el
(62NN

N O A W W W W Pk

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

+5:46
+5:49
+6:15
+6:31
+6:45
+7:11
+7:44
+7:53
+7:59
+8:08
+8:09
+10:35
+11:23
+12:24
+13:01
+19:18

+0:01
+0:03
+0:26
+0:16
+0:14
+0:26
+0:33
+0:09
+0:06
+0:09
+0:01
+2:26
+0:48
+1:01
+0:37
+6:17

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 17:40 GMT and were signed by Alan Hill (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Cls
F3
F3
F3
D5
G2
D5
D5
G2
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
C3
C4 &C5

Final

Crew

George Lepley/ Dale Bowen
Kevin Procter / Jamie Edwards
Baz Jordan/ Arwel Jenkins
Matthew Robinson / Sam Collis
Nick Elliott/ Dave Price

Ben friend/ Cliff simmons
RICHARD HILL/ Patrick Cooper
Chris Ingram/ Michael Gilbey
Barry McKenna/ Andrew Hayes
Adrian Hetherington/ Ronan O'Neill
Daniel Mennell/ Richard Wise
David Brown / Richard Wardle
David Crossen/ Ben Teggart
James Lepley/ Simon Jones
Paul Thompson / Josh Davison
Michael McDaid/ Declan Casey
Owen McMackin/ Paul Mc Cann
Rudi Lancaster/ Guy Weaver
Josh Carr/ osian owen

Tim Pearcey/ Steve Pugh

Overall Results

Car

Mitsubishi Galant VR4
Ford Sierra Sapphire Cosworth 4x4
Mitsubishi Galant

Ford Escort RS

Fiat 131 Abarth

Ford Escort mk2

FORD ESCORT RS1800
Triumph TR7 V8

Ford MK2 escort

Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Mk2

Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2 RS1800
Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort Mk1

Ford Escort

Riponian Stages National Rally 2024
In Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
45:43 1 1
24:52

51:29 2 21
46:20 1
47:06 1
46:41 3
47:50 6 8
51:26 2 19
47:12 4
46:31 2
53:27 14 27
51:07 11 17
27:54

48:24 7 9
23:50

4746 5 7
24:18

49:46 13
51:32 2 22

to MTC 3


https://www.riponmotorsportclub.co.uk/riponian-stages
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Car
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Cls

D5

D4

D5

C4&C5

Cat H Class H2

D5

D5

D3

D3

D5

C4&C5

D5
Cat H Class H2
Cat H Class H2
Cat H Class H2

D5
Cat H Class H2
Cat H Class H2

D3

C3

C3
Cat H Class H2

G2

C3

Crew

Leigh Armstrong/ Ken Bowman
Ben Jemison/ Dave Jackson
Gareth Bevan/ Dafydd Evans
Jeremy Easson/ Mike Reynolds
David Goose / Paul Turner

Derek Belbin / James Burns
Philip Squires/ Mick Squires
shaun bolt/ Shaun Layland

Mike Reed/ John Millington
Andrew Robinson/ Kev Wilson
David Gathercole/ Jane Edgington
Nick Kitching / Sion Cunniff
Andrew Siddall/ Gary McElhinney
David Dobson/ Brian Hodgson
Dave Lucking/ Amelia Lucking
Tony Thompson/ Matthew Thompson
Andrew Smith/ Georgina Smith
Steve Magson/ Steve Bielby
Dave Forrest/ Jamie Forrest
Terry Cree/ Richard Shores

Mark Boulton/ Graham Wild

lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton

Steve Korky Ward / Phil Sandham
Phillip Harris/ Derek Davies

Car

Ford Escort RS
Vauxhall Chevette HSR
Ford Escort RS

Ford Escort mk1

Ford Escort RS1800
Ford MK11 Escort RS1800
Ford Escort

ford escort Mk2

Ford Rs 2000

Ford Escort MK11
Escort Mk1

Ford Escort RS 1800
FIAT 131 Mirafiori

Ford Escort MK2

Ford Escort MKII RS1800
Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort RS2000
Vauxhall Astra RWD
Ford Escort Mk2

Bmw 2002ti

Ford Escort RS2000
Ford Escort MK2
FORD Escort RS1800
Ford Escort

Total

53:36
49:04
49:52
50:15
53:52
52:14
51:28
52:28
51:14
51:27
56:18
49:33

6:51

58:44
49:45
52:54
50:42

6:42
51:58
32:27
58:07
57:06

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

15
1
10

13
12

= N O O

28
10
14
15
31
24
20
25
18

32
11

35
12
26
16

23

34
33



Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
46 D3 Carl Stuttard/ Harry Walshaw Ford Escort Mk2 53:51 3 30
47 Cat2 Cl1l & C2 Matt Bown / Tom Murphy Hillman Avenger 53:42 1 29
48 D4 Bill Douglas/ Dave Tearl Volvo 244 GL 1:05:01 2 36

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 17:40 GMT and were signed by Alan Hill (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls
Class C3
20 C3
41 C3
Class C4 & C5
25 C4&C5
21 C4&C5
32 C4&C5

ClassCat2 C1 & C2

Final

Crew

Josh Carr/ osian owen

Terry Cree/ Richard Shores

Jeremy Easson/ Mike Reynolds
Tim Pearcey/ Steve Pugh
David Gathercole/ Jane Edgington

47 Cat2C1l & C2 Matt Bown/ Tom Murphy
Class Cat H Class H2

39
38
26
43
36

Cat H Class H2
Cat H Class H2
Cat H Class H2
Cat H Class H2
Cat H Class H2

Class D3

30
29
46

D3
D3
D3

Class D4

Steve Magson/ Steve Bielby
Andrew Smith/ Georgina Smith
David Goose / Paul Turner

lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton
Dave Lucking/ Amelia Lucking

Mike Reed/ John Millington
shaun bolt/ Shaun Layland
Carl Stuttard/ Harry Walshaw

Overall Results

Car

Ford Escort Mk1
Bmw 2002ti

Ford Escort mk1l
Ford Escort
Escort Mk1

Hillman Avenger

Vauxhall Astra RWD

Ford Escort RS2000
Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort MK2

Ford Escort MKIl RS1800

Ford Rs 2000
ford escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2

In Class Order

Total Cls OIA

Penalty Pos Pos

49:46 1 13
51:58 2 23

50:15 1 15

51:32 2 22

56:18 3 32

53:42 1 29

50:42 1 16
52:54 2 26
53:52 3 31
58:07 4 34
58:44 5 35

51:14 1 18
52:28 2 25
53:51 3 30

Riponian Stages National Rally 2024

to MTC 3
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Car
23
48
Class D5
4
10

18
7
16
33
37
24
12
28
27
11
22
Class F3
1
3
Class G2
5
8

Cls
D4
D4

D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5

F3
F3

G2
G2

Crew
Ben Jemison/ Dave Jackson

Bill Douglas/ Dave Tearl

Matthew Robinson / Sam Collis
Adrian Hetherington/ Ronan O'Neill
Ben friend/ Cliff simmons

Barry McKenna/ Andrew Hayes
Owen McMackin/ Paul Mc Cann
RICHARD HILL/ Patrick Cooper
Paul Thompson / Josh Davison
Nick Kitching / Sion Cunniff

Tony Thompson/ Matthew Thompson

Gareth Bevan/ Dafydd Evans
David Brown / Richard Wardle
Philip Squires/ Mick Squires
Derek Belbin / James Burns
Daniel Mennell/ Richard Wise

Leigh Armstrong/ Ken Bowman

George Lepley/ Dale Bowen

Baz Jordan/ Arwel Jenkins

Nick Elliott/ Dave Price
Chris Ingram/ Michael Gilbey

Car
Vauxhall Chevette HSR
Volvo 244 GL

Ford Escort RS

Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort mk2
Ford MK2 escort
Ford Escort RS1800
FORD ESCORT RS1800
Ford Escort

Ford Escort RS 1800
Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort RS

Ford Mk2

Ford Escort

Ford MK11 Escort RS1800

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort RS

Mitsubishi Galant VR4
Mitsubishi Galant

Fiat 131 Abarth
Triumph TR7 V8

Total

49:04
1:05:01

46:20
46:31
46:41
47:12
47:46
47:50
48:24
49:33
49:45
49:52
51:07
51:28
52:14
53:27
53:36

45:43
51:29

47:06
51:26

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

1
2
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10
36
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11
12
14
17
20
24
27
28

21

19



Total Cls OI/A
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos

44 G2 Steve Korky Ward / Phil Sandham FORD Escort RS1800 57:06 3 33

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 17:40 GMT and were signed by Alan Hill (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Stage 1
5.46 miles
Car Time

11 6:04

1 6:10
5 6:12
4 6:16
9 6:17
6 6:19

17 6:20

10 6:22

7 6:25

19 6:25

15 6:26

23 6:28

2 6:30

18 6:31

36 6:32

16 6:33

24 6:40

8 6:42

Stage 2

Car
1

4
10

16
18

17
15
22
19
37
33

24
23
20

Stage 3

Time Car
9:18 1
9:20 11
9:23 4
9:32 6
9:40 10
9:40

9:43

9:45 18
9:45 16
9:47 17
9:54 7
9:55 33
10:00 22
10:02 37
10:06 19
10:06 20
10:10 12
10:11 23

Time
7:20
7:29
7:32
7:32
7:32
7:35
7:36
7:41
7:42
7:45
7:49
7:52
7:57
7:57
7:58
8:00
8:02
8:04

Riponian Stages National Rally 2024

Final

Stage 4
Wass Moor 1 Cropton 1l Gale Rigg1l Wass Moor 2 Cropton 2 Gale Rigg 2
9.00 miles 6.86 miles

5.46 miles
Car Time
1 6:10
4 6:15
11 6:17
6:19
6:21
10 6:23
6 6:24
16 6:26
33 6:34
7 6:35
18 6:35
22 6:35
23 6:36
37 6:37
12 6:38
25 6:41
20 6:46
24 6:49

Position on each Stage

Stage 5

Stage 6

9.00 miles 6.86 miles

Car
1
10
11

18

23
12
20
25
22
24
33
37
21

Time Car
9:15 4
9:21 6
9:21 9
9:24 1
9:25 10
9:28 11
9:29 18
9:36 5
9:38 16
9:55 7
9:59 23

10:.03 25

10:04 8

10:05 20

10:05 12

10:.06 22

10:06 37

10:.08 24

Time
7:28
7:29
7:29
7:30
7:30
7:32
7:40
7:41
7:45
7:48
7:51
7:59
8:.01
8:02
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:08

to MTC 3
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Posn
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Stage 1

5.46 miles

Car Time
39 6:42
40 6:42
12 6:43
25 6:43
20 6:44
33 6:45
42 6:48
44 6:48
31 6:49
34 6:51
30 6:55
27 6:56
28 6:58
37 7:00
41 7:00
32 7:02
47 7:04
21 7:06
29 7:06
3 7:09
46 7:11
43 7:13

Stage 2

Stage 3

Car Time Car
2 10:14 24
39 10:18 2
25 10:25 31
44 10:25 8
3 10:28 30
8 10:30 42
28 10:30 41
30 10:30 39
31 10:31 36
21 10:32 3
41 10:33 25
42 10:33 27
27 10:39 29
12 10:40 28
29 10:40 21
47 10:49 38
38 10:50 26
43 11.08 32
26 11:12 47
46 11:13 43
48 13:13 46
32 14:20 48

Time
8:04
8:08
8:10
8:13
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:22
8:23
8:23
8:23
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:37
8:39
8:46
8:50
8:54

10:21

Stage 4
Wass Moor 1 Cropton1l Gale Rigg1l Wass Moor 2 Cropton 2 Gale Rigg 2
9.00 miles 6.86 miles

5.46 miles

Car Time
31 6:49
3 6:50
28 6:50
32 6:51
42 6:52
44 6:52
39 6:54
30 6:56
36 6:57
38 7:00
41 7:01
21 7:03
46 7:05
26 7:06
27 7:08
29 7:09
47 7:15
8 7:46
48 8:58
43 10:15

Stage 5

Stage 6

9.00 miles 6.86 miles

Car
31
8
16
3
30
39
28
26
29
36
44
27
41
46
38
32
47
43
48

Time Car
10:13 39
10:14 33
10:18 21
10:19 30
10:23 36
10:23 28
10:25 3
10:31 44
10:34 41
10:35 27
10:40 38
10:42 32
10:46 29
10:46 46
10:49 47
10:56 31
11:.06 26
11:34 43
13:20 48

Time
8:09
8:14
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:21
8:23
8:26
8:26
8:30
8:34
8:42
8:42
8:55
8:57
9:07

10:37



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Wass Moor 1 Cropton1l Gale Rigg1l Wass Moor 2 Cropton 2 Gale Rigg 2
5.46 miles 9.00 miles 6.86 miles 5.46 miles 9.00 miles 6.86 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
41 38 7:21 11 16:44 15 11:41
42 26 7:29 36 18:00 44 14:00
43 48 8:32
44 22 11:.00

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 17:40 GMT and were signed by Alan Hill (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Riponian Stages National Rally 2024

Position after each Stage

Final
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Wass Moor 1 Cropton 1l Gale Rigg1l Wass Moor 2 Cropton 2 Gale Rigg 2
5.46 miles 9.00 miles 6.86 miles 5.46 miles 9.00 miles 6.86 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
11 6:04 1 15:28 1 22:48 1 28:58 1 38:13 1 45:43
1 6:10 4 15:36 4 23:08 4 2923 4 3852 4 46:20
5 6:12 10 1545 10 23:17 10 2940 10 39:.01 10 46:31
4 6:16 6 15:51 23:23 29:47 6 39:12 46:41
9 6:17 5 15:52 23:28 29:47 5 39:25 47:06
6 6:19 17 16:05 17 23:50 30:19 9 3943 47:12
17 6:20 7 16:10 16 2355 16 30:21 7 40:.02 18 47:46
10 6:22 15 16:13 18 23:555 18 30:30 18 40:06 7 4750
7 6:25 16 16:13 23:58 7 30:34 16 40:39 16 48:24
19 6:25 18 16:14 23:59 33 31:13 23 41:13 23 49:04
15 6:26 19 16:20 19 24:18 23 31:18 33 41:19 33 49:33
23 6:28 9 16:23 33 24:39 37 31:34 37 41:40 37 4945
2 6:30 23 16:38 23 24:42 24 31:39 20 41:44 20 49:46
18 6:31 2 16:44 24 2450 20 3141 24 41:44 24 4952
36 6:32 24 16:46 2 2452 12 32:03 25 42:16 25 50:15
16 6:33 33 16:47 20 2455 39 32:10 31 42:32 39 50:42
24 6:40 20 16:55 37 24:57 25 32:12 39 42:33 12 51:.07
8 6:42 37 17:.00 39 25:16 31 3219 30 4257 30 51:14

to MTC 3
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Posn
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Stage 1

5.46 miles

Car Time
39 6:42
40 6:42
12 6:43
25 6:43
20 6:44
33 6:45
42 6:48
44 6:48
31 6:49
34 6:51
30 6:55
27 6:56
28 6:58
37 7:00
41 7:00
32 7:02
47 7:04
21 7:06
29 7:06
3 7:09
46 7:11
43 7:13

Stage 2

Stage 3

9.00 miles 6.86 miles

Car
39
25

8
44
31
42
12
30
28
41
27

3
21
29
47
38
43
46
26
22
32
48

Time Car
17:00 8
17.08 12
17:12 31
17:13 25
17:20 42
17:21 30
17:23 41
17:25 28
17:28 27
17:33 3
17:35 21
17:37 29
17:38 38
17:46 47
17:53 43
18:11 26
18:21 46
18:24 15
18:41 22
20:54 32
21:22 11
21:45 44

Time
25:25
25:25
25:30
25:31
25:35
25:38
25:48
25:54
25:58
26:00
26:05
26:11
26:39
26:39
27:11
27:18
27:18
27:54
28:51
30:01
30:17
31:13

Stage 4
Wass Moor 1 Cropton1l Gale Rigg1l Wass Moor 2 Cropton 2 Gale Rigg 2
9.00 miles 6.86 miles

5.46 miles

Car Time
42  32:27
30 32:34
28 32:44
41 32:49
3 32:50
27 33:06
21 33:.08
8 3311
29 33:20
38 33:39
47 33:54
46  34:23
26 34:24
22 35:26
11 36:34
32 3652
43 37:26
44  38:05
36 3951
48 41:04

Stage 5

Car
12
3
28
21
8
41
27
29
38
26
47
46
22
11
32
44
43
36
48

Stage 6

Time Car Time
43:02 8 51:26
43.09 31 51:27
43:09 28 51:28
43:16 3 51:29
43:25 21 51:32
43:35 41 51:58
43:48 27 52:14
43:54 29 52:28
44:28 38 52:54
44:55 11 53:27
45:00 22 53:36
45:09 47 53:42
45:31 46 5351
45:55 26 53:52
47:48 32 56:18
48:45 44 57:.06
49:00 43 58:07
50:26 36 58:44
54:24 48 1:05:01



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Wass Moor 1 Cropton1l Gale Rigg1l Wass Moor 2 Cropton 2 Gale Rigg 2
5.46 miles 9.00 miles 6.86 miles 5.46 miles 9.00 miles 6.86 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
41 38 7:21 11 22:48 48 32:06
42 26 729 36 24:32 36 32:54
43 48 8:32
44 22 11:.00

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 17:40 GMT and were signed by Alan Hill (Clerk of the Course)
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Riponian Stages National Rally 2024

Final Awards to MTC 3
Award No Crew Car
1st Overall 1 George Lepley / Dale Bowen Mitsubishi Galant VR4
2nd Overall 4  Matthew Robinson / Sam Collis Ford Escort RS
3rd Overall 10 Adrian Hetherington / Ronan O'Neill Ford Escort RS1800
1st Category 1  No eligible finishers
2nd Category 1  No eligible finishers
1st Category 2 20 Josh Carr / osian owen Ford Escort Mk1

2nd Category 2 25 Jeremy Easson / Mike Reynolds Ford Escort mk1l
1st Category3 6 Ben friend / Cliff simmons Ford Escort mk2
2nd Category 3 9  Barry McKenna / Andrew Hayes Ford MK2 escort
1st Category 4a No eligible finishers
2nd Category 4a No eligible finishers

1st Category 4b 3  Baz Jordan / Arwel Jenkins Mitsubishi Galant
2nd Category 4b No eligible finishers

1st Category K 5  Nick Elliott / Dave Price Fiat 131 Abarth

2nd Category K 8  Chris Ingram / Michael Gilbey Triumph TR7 V8

1st Category H 39 Steve Magson / Steve Bielby Vauxhall Astra RWD

2nd Category H 38 Andrew Smith / Georgina Smith Ford Escort RS2000

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 17:40 GMT and were signed by Alan Hill (Clerk of the Course)
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Car Cls
2 F3
14 D5
15 D5
17 D5
19 D5
31 D5

34 Cat H Class H2
35 Cat H Class H2

40 D3
42 C3
45 C3

Riponian Stages National Rally 2024

Final Retirements In Starting Order to MTC 3

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1
Wass Moor 1
5.46 miles

Cls OIA
Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Kevin Procter / Jamie Edwards 6:30 10:14 8:08 Retired
David Crossen/ Ben Teggart Retired
James Lepley/ Simon Jones 6:26 9:47 11:41 Retired
Michael McDaid/ Declan Casey  6:20 9:45 7:45 Retired
Rudi Lancaster/ Guy Weaver 6:25 9:55 7:58 Retired
Andrew Robinson/ Kev Wilson 6:49 10:31 8:10 6:49 10:13 8:55 Retired
Andrew Siddall/ Gary McElhinney 6:51 Engine Oil Leak
David Dobson/ Brian Hodgson Retired
Dave Forrest/ Jamie Forrest 6:42 Retired
Mark Boulton/ Graham Wild 6:48 10:33 8:14 6:52 Retired
Phillip Harris/ Derek Davies Retired
Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Cropton 1 Gale Rigg 1 Wass Moor 2 Cropton 2 Gale Rigg 2
9.00 miles 6.86 miles 5.46 miles 9.00 miles 6.86 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 11th February 2024 at 17:40 GMT and were signed by Alan Hill (Clerk of the Course)
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